jenaLINE
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
60%
RECYCLED
ACOUSTIC
 CONTENT
BESPOKE
AVAILABLE
• Part numbers are for individual luminaires.
• 5 year warranty
• See website for LDT files
• For CAD/BIM contact us
• For bespoke lengths please contact us
• 200mm and 300mm Highs available Please specify when ordering
TRIDONIC
OR
PHILIPS
Code Diffuser Length Width Height CCT (°K)
JNAL/1152/OS/F/4K/*** Opal 1152 75 200 4000
JNAL/1712/OS/F/4K/*** Opal 1712 75 200 4000
JNAL/2272/OS/F/4K/*** Opal 2272 75 200 4000
JNAL/1152/HX/F/4K/*** Low Glare 1152 75 200 4000
JNAL/1712/HX/F/4K/*** Low Glare 1712 75 200 4000
JNAL/2272/HX/F/4K/*** Low Glare 2272 75 200 4000
JNAP/1152/200/*** Plain baffle 1152 75 200 N/A
JNAP/1712/200/*** Plain baffle 1712 75 200 N/A
JNAP/2272/200/*** Plain baffle 2272 75 200 N/A
JNAP/1152/300/*** Plain baffle 1152 75 300 N/A
JNAP/1712/300/*** Plain baffle 1712 75 300 N/A
JNAP/2272/300/*** Plain baffle 2272 75 300 N/A
jena LINE
Construction
• Extruded aluminium profile